Scania

General-specifications

Id

Make

Year

Mileage

Construction

Gross weight

Emissionclass

G200032

Scania

2018

457.209 km

Standard tractor

20.500 kg

Technical-specifications

First registration date
Fuel

Transmission

Axle configuration
Axle count

Weight

Power kw

Power hp

Load capacity

Description
Damages: none

01-01-2018

Diesel

Automatic

4x4

8.496 kg

331

450

12.004 kg
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